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20% 1,200 4,799 Tianlserii
5,999 20% 1,200 4,799 Taianulesniu
6/128 GB gnen lnsi 25% 1,500 4,499 Laianuseii
SAMSUNG (55 Light Blue 20% 1,200 4,799 Taianulesniu
Galaxy A17 4G 20% 1,200 4,799 Tianlserii
8/128 GB anan v 25% 1,500 4,499 Tianlaerii
SAMSUNG (55 Blue 20% 1,500 5,999 T siu
Galaxy A17 5G |34+ Black 20% 1,500 5,999 Taianulesniu
8/128 GB gnen lnsi 25% 1,900 5,599 Tianlserii
SAMSUNG |33 Blue 20% 1,800 7,199 Taianulesniu
Galaxy A17 5G 20% 1,800 7,199 Laianuseii
8/256 GB anan v 25% 2,300 6,699 Tianlaerii
SAMSUNG |z Black 20% 2,200 8,799 laiAnseriu
Galaxy A26 5G 20% 2,200 8,799 Taidlseriu
8/256 GB gnen lnsi 25% 2,800 8,199 Laianuseii
SAMSUNG (53: Light Green 20% 2,400 9,599 Taianulesniu
Galaxy A36 5G |24 Light Violet 20% 2,400 9,599 Laianuseii
8/1286GB |d6n Black O 25% | 3,000 @ 8999 Tai Al
SAMSUNG |5 Light Pink 20% 2,800 11,199 laiAnseriu
Galaxy A56 5G |&dzn Green 20% 2,800 11,199 laiAnlseriu
8/128GB &6 Black AT 25% 3,500 10,499 Tidasi
SAMSUNG (55 Light Pink 20% 3,200 12,799 Taianulesniu
Galaxy A56 5G | Green 20% 3,200 12,799 Tianlserii

12/256 GB  |d0i1 Black LG 30% 4,800 11,199 L

SAMSUNG |z, Light Violet

Galaxy AO7 5G  [g:- Black

e Black

e Black

g Mint

anen
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SAMSUNG
Galaxy S25 FE
8/128 GB
SAMSUNG
Galaxy S25 FE
8/256 GB

Galaxy S25 Ultra

12/256 GB

SAMSUNG
Galaxy S25 Ultra

12/512 GB

Galaxy S25 Ultra

12/1 TB
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217 White
&e1 Black

#x74 Light Blue
fi 3w Dark Blue

217 White
&m Black

#3724 Light Blue
fi3u Dark Blue

Titanium Silverblue
Titanium Black
Titanium Gray
Titanium Whitesilver
Titanium Silverblue
Titanium Black
Titanium Gray
Titanium Whitesilver
Titanium Silverblue
Titanium Black
Titanium Gray

Titanium Whitesilver
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4,600

4,600

6,900

5,200

5,200

7,800
10,800
10,800
12,900
21,500
12,300
12,300
14,700
24,500
14,800
14,800
17,700

29,500

DA

18,300

18,300

16,000

20,700

20,700

18,100
32,100
32,100
30,000
21,400
36,600
36,600
34,200
24,400
44,100
44,100
41,200

29,400
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1,140

1,190

1,086

1,289

1,346

1,228
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2,087
2,035
1,452
2,279
2,380
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2,746
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2,795

1,995
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SAMSUNG

Galaxy Z Flip 7

12/256 GB

SAMSUNG

Galaxy Z Flip 7

12/512 GB

SAMSUNG

Galaxy Z Fold 7

12/256 GB

SAMSUNG

Galaxy Z Fold 7

12/512 GB

SAMSUNG

Galaxy Z Fold 7

12/1 TB

Blue Shadow

Jetblack

Coralred

Blue Shadow

Jetblack

Coralred

Blue Shadow

Jetblack

Shadow

Blue Shadow

Jetblack

Shadow

Blue Shadow

Jetblack

Shadow
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10,300
10,300
12,300
20,500
11,500
11,500
13,800
23,000
17,000
17,000
20,400
34,000
18,300
18,300
21,900
36,500
21,500
21,500
25,800

43,000

DA

30,600
30,600
28,600
20,400
34,400
34,400
32,100
22,900
50,900
50,900
47,500
33,900
54,600
54,600
51,000
36,400
64,400
64,400
60,100

42,900
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1,906
1,990
1,940
1,384
2,142
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2,178
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SAMSUNG |&id Cobalt Violet 25% 8,500 25,400 1,582 [AOLANEENT
Galaxy S26 | @l UGG 25% 8,500 25,400 1,652 [RSLRTCE
12/256 GB LG 30% | 10,200 | 23,700 1,608 ELNLANEAH
d217 White UL 50% | 17,000 |~ 16,900 1,147 JRSLRNEH

SAMSUNG (& Cobalt Violet

25% 10,500 31,400 1,955 [RSERIEA

Galaxy S26 den Black gnawan B |7 10,500 31,400 2,042 ERCLEE

12/512GB |l Sky Blue gnanInsi 30% 12,600 29,300 1,988 ELULATETN
&2 White and Insi 50% 21,000 20,900 1,418 JRBLEIEET
SAMSUNG |5 Cobalt Violet 25% 10,300 30,600 1,906 ERABLEIEE

Galaxy S26 Plus | &1 Black gnﬁ"ql,fh B 25% 10,300 30,600 1,990 laiAnseriu

12/256 GB d#n Sky Blue ana lna 30% 12,300 28,600 1,940 fiauanlsenu
§217 White anA lna 50% 20,500 20,400 1,384 TaiAnu e
SAMSUNG |&:iqs Cobalt Violet 25% 12,300 36,600 2,279 LTS

Galaxy S26 Plus |81 Black anAwn1 B 25% 12,300 36,600 2,380 ERCLETET

12/512GB | Sky Blue anf lnai 30% 14,700 34,200 2,320 LGN

d217 White ana v 50% 24,500 24,400 1,655 QRELEIEDH
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Galaxy S26 Ultra

G

§424 Cobalt Violet

&e Black

( O o |
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ﬂ\1 2/256 GB |&W1 Sky Blue
| d217 White
New!n SAMSUNG |#:i3 Cobalt Violet

Galaxy S26 Ultra
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&1 Sky Blue

217 White

Galaxy S26 Ultra
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dn Black
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